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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Najlepsza zawodniczka st. zmienny

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  KRÓL, Gabriela 06 KS Wisła Puławy 1308 2
2.  SOBCZAK, Zofia 06 MKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 1227 2
3.  JACH, Tamara 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1115 2
4.  GOMUŁKA, Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1104 2
5.  JANASZEK-SEYDLITZ, Zofia 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1064 2
6.  SULAK, Antonina 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1048 2

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  POZNAŃSKA, Justyna 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1271 2
2.  KLUSEK, Aleksandra 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1263 2
3.  PALICKA, Wiktoria 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 1258 2
4.  SŁABOSZ, Emilia 05 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1221 2
5.  LUBIŃSKA, Alicja 05 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1220 2
6.  RADEK, Wiktoria 05 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1189 2
7.  BURDYN, Dominika 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1164 2
8.  STAWICKA, Julia 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1115 2
9.  ŚWIDERSKA, Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 977 2

10.  KOWALCZYK, Katarzyna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 972 2

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  BEDNARZ, Julia 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1255 2
2.  DWOJAK, Natalia 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1233 2
3.  CYGAN, Julia 04 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1146 2
4.  SIOMA, Zuzanna 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1124 2
5.  MIKOŁAJCZYK, Maja 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1033 2
6.  DĘBKOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1008 2
7.  OSZMIAŃSKA, Julia 04 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 999 2

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1.  KNOP, Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1424 2
2.  PIOTROWSKA, Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1288 2
3.  PIOTROWICZ, Maja 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1260 2
4.  BIERNAT, Oliwia 03 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1254 2
5.  MOŻDŻAN, Milena 03 MKP Szczecin 1252 2
6.  GROŃ, Weronika 03 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1198 2
7.  NOWAK, Zuzanna 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1186 2
8.  HERBREDER, Gabriela 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1183 2
9.  BŁAŻEJEWSKA, Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1154 2

10.  STERNICZUK, Weronika 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1025 2
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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Kobiet, Open

1.  NAZIĘBŁO, Klaudia 93 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1561 2
2.  KNOP, Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1424 2
3.  DZWONNIK, Zuzanna 00 UKS 190 Łódź 1336 2
4.  KRÓL, Gabriela 06 KS Wisła Puławy 1308 2
5.  LEWANDOWSKA, Natalia 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1299 2
6.  PIOTROWSKA, Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1288 2
7.  POZNAŃSKA, Justyna 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1271 2
8.  KLUSEK, Aleksandra 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1263 2
9.  PIOTROWICZ, Maja 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1260 2

10.  PALICKA, Wiktoria 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 1258 2
11.  BEDNARZ, Julia 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1255 2
12.  BIERNAT, Oliwia 03 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1254 2
13.  MOŻDŻAN, Milena 03 MKP Szczecin 1252 2
14.  DWOJAK, Natalia 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1233 2
15.  SOBCZAK, Zofia 06 MKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 1227 2
16.  SŁABOSZ, Emilia 05 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1221 2
17.  LUBIŃSKA, Alicja 05 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1220 2
18.  GROŃ, Weronika 03 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1198 2
19.  RADEK, Wiktoria 05 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1189 2
20.  NOWAK, Zuzanna 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1186 2
21.  HERBREDER, Gabriela 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1183 2
22.  BURDYN, Dominika 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1164 2
23.  BŁAŻEJEWSKA, Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1154 2
24.  CYGAN, Julia 04 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1146 2
25.  SIOMA, Zuzanna 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1124 2
26.  STAWICKA, Julia 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1115 2

JACH, Tamara 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1115 2
28.  GOMUŁKA, Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1104 2
29.  JANASZEK-SEYDLITZ, Zofia 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1064 2
30.  SULAK, Antonina 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1048 2
31.  MIKOŁAJCZYK, Maja 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1033 2
32.  STERNICZUK, Weronika 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1025 2
33.  DĘBKOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1008 2
34.  OSZMIAŃSKA, Julia 04 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 999 2
35.  ŚWIDERSKA, Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 977 2
36.  KOWALCZYK, Katarzyna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 972 2


